
I.D.:	49082814

Patch	cord	FO	MM	OM3	SC-SC,	SC-LC,	LC-LC	3m

Data
publicarii

20.08.20 Coduri	CPV 32562000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

414,60	RON	-	414,60	RON 	 	

Descriere: PATCH	CORD	FIBRA	OPTICA	MM	OM3	SC-SC	3M	DUPLEX	=	10	buc;	PATCH	CORD	FIBRA	OPTICA
MM	OM3	SC-LC	3M	DUPLEX	=	10	buc;	PATCH	CORD	FIBRA	OPTICA	MM	OM3	LC-LC	3M	DUPLEX	=
10	buc;


